VS65
MV ELECTRONIC SOFT STARTER
POWER ELECTRONICS / MEDIUM VOLTAGE
Power Electronics’ VS65 medium voltage soft starter is the
most reliable and safe solution, fully flexible and customised
line-up of MV cells. Rated for applications from 2.3kV to 13.8kV,
combines outstanding design and hardware under the most
stringent IEC regulations, with advanced technology motor

[2] Consulte disponibilidad con Power Electronics.
Consulte a Power Electronics sus requerimientos particulares.
NOTAS
38-39
VS65 2.3kV
CODE
NOMINAL
CURRENT (A)
MOTOR POWER
(kW) (HP)[1]
VS65040 2 40 149 200
VS65050 2 50 186 250
VS65060 2 60 224 300
VS65070 2 70 261 350
VS65090 2 90 298 400
VS65100 2 100 336 450
VS65110 2 110 373 500
VS65130 2 130 447 600
VS65150 2 150 522 700
VS65170 2 170 597 800
VS65190 2 190 671 900
VS65210 2 210 746 1000
VS65270 2 270 932 1250
VS65320 2 320 1119 1500
VS65370 2 370 1305 1750
VS65420 2 420 1491 2000
VS65480 2 480 1678 2250
VS65530 2 530 1864 2500
VS65590 2 590 2051 2750
VS65 3kV–3.3kV
CODE
NOMINAL
CURRENT (A)
MOTOR POWER
(kW)[2] (HP)
VS65040 3 40 200 268
VS65050 3 50 250 335
VS65060 3 60 315 422
VS65070 3 70 355 476
VS65080 3 80 400 536
VS65090 3 90 450 603
VS65100 3 100 500 670
VS65110 3 110 560 751
VS65120 3 120 630 845
VS65140 3 140 710 952
VS65160 3 160 800 1073
VS65180 3 180 900 1207
VS65200 3 200 1000 1341
VS65250 3 250 1250 1676
VS65280 3 280 1400 1877
VS65320 3 320 1600 2145
VS65360 3 360 1800 2413
VS65400 3 400 2000 2681
VS65450 3 450 2240 3003
VS65500 3 500 2500 3352
VS65560 3 560 2800 3754
VS65 4.16kV
CODE
NOMINAL
CURRENT (A)
MOTOR POWER
(kW) (HP)[3]
VS65050 4 50 298 400
VS65055 4 55 336 450
VS65060 4 60 373 500
VS65070 4 70 447 600
VS65080 4 80 522 700
VS65095 4 95 597 800
VS65110 4 110 671 900
VS65120 4 120 746 1000
VS65150 4 150 932 1250
VS65180 4 180 1119 1500
VS65210 4 210 1305 1750
VS65240 4 240 1491 2000
VS65270 4 270 1678 2250
VS65300 4 300 1864 2500
VS65320 4 320 2051 2750
VS65350 4 350 2237 3000
VS65410 4 410 2610 3500
VS65470 4 470 2983 4000
VS65530 4 530 3356 4500
VS65590 4 590 3728 5000
VS65 5-5.5kV
CODE
NOMINAL
CURRENT (A)
MOTOR POWER
(kW)[4] (HP)
VS65050 5 50 400 536
VS65055 5 55 450 603
VS65060 5 60 500 671
VS65065 5 65 560 751
VS65075 5 75 630 845
VS65085 5 85 710 952
VS65095 5 95 800 1073
VS65110 5 110 900 1207
VS65120 5 120 1000 1341
VS65150 5 150 1250 1676
VS65170 5 170 1400 1877
VS65190 5 190 1600 2146
VS65220 5 220 1800 2414
VS65240 5 240 2000 2682
VS65270 5 270 2240 3004
VS65300 5 300 2500 3353
VS65330 5 330 2800 3755
VS65380 5 380 3150 4224
VS65420 5 420 3550 4761
VS65480 5 480 4000 5364
VS65540 5 540 4500 6035
VS65600 5 600 5000 6705
STANDARD RATINGS - VS65 SOFT STARTER MODULE
[1] HP standard motor rated power (cos φ = 0.88, 2.3kV)
[2] kW standard motor rated power (cos φ = 0.88, 3.3kV)
[3] HP standard motor rated power (cos φ = 0.88, 4.16kV)
[4] kW standard motor rated power (cos φ = 0.88, 5.5kV)
POWER ELECTRONICS / MEDIUM VOLTAGE
VS65 6kV – 6.6kV
CODE
NOMINAL
CURRENT (A)
MOTOR POWER
(kW)[5] (HP)
VS65040 6 40 400 536
VS65045 6 45 450 603
VS65050 6 50 500 671
VS65055 6 55 560 751
VS65060 6 60 630 845
VS65070 6 70 710 952
VS65080 6 80 800 1073
VS65090 6 90 900 1207
VS65100 6 100 1000 1341
VS65125 6 125 1250 1676
VS65140 6 140 1400 1877
VS65160 6 160 1600 2146
VS65180 6 180 1800 2414
VS65200 6 200 2000 2682

MOTOR POWER
(kW)[6] (HP)
VS65020 8 20 355 476
VS65025 8 25 400 536
VS65030 8 30 500 671
VS65035 8 35 630 845
VS65040 8 40 710 952
VS65050 8 50 800 1073
VS65055 8 55 900 1207
VS65060 8 60 1000 1341
VS65075 8 75 1250 1676
VS65085 8 85 1400 1877
VS65095 8 95 1600 2146
VS65110 8 110 1800 2414
VS65120 8 120 2000 2682
VS65135 8 135 2240 3004
VS65150 8 150 2500 3353
VS65170 8 170 2800 3755
VS65190 8 190 3150 4224
VS65210 8 210 3550 4761
VS65240 8 240 4000 5364
VS65270 8 270 4500 6035
VS65300 8 300 5000 6705
VS65340 8 340 5600 7510
VS65380 8 380 6300 8449
VS65 13.8kV - NEMA
CODE
NOMINAL
CURRENT (A)
MOTOR POWER
(kW)[7] (HP)
XMV66040 138 40 746 1000
XMV66050 138 50 932 1250
XMV66060 138 60 1119 1500
XMV66070 138 70 1305 1750
XMV66080 138 80 1491 2000
XMV66090 138 90 1678 2250
XMV66100 138 100 1864 2500
XMV66120 138 120 2237 3000
XMV66140 138 140 2610 3500
XMV66160 138 160 2983 4000
XMV66180 138 180 3356 4500
XMV66200 138 200 3728 5000
XMV66220 138 220 4101 5500
XMV66240 138 240 4474 6000
XMV66270 138 270 [8] 5220 7000
XMV66310 138 310 [8] 5966 8000
[7] kW standard motor rated power (cos φ = 0.8, 13.8kV).
[8] Overload capacity limited.
[5] kW standard motor rated power (cos φ = 0.88, 6.6kV) [6] kW standard motor rated power (cos φ = 0.88, 11kV)
NOTES